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19e rencontres du Cap d'Agde - Avenir
Appariements de la ronde 6

Blancs

MAUFROY Alexandre
CHEKANQV Timur
MAYMAT Philippe
WULBRECHT Lilyan
CORNATON Julien

SAC Olivier

HILTON Marc
CHARENTON Lenny
CATOIRE Pierre
AMBROSINO Theo
OMIDVAR Mahmoud
ROUSSEL David
PIERRARD Bernard
SALVI Jean-Pierre
GUIRONNET Gerard
MAUPIN Gervais
NOIRAY Jordan
BRESSY Francois
ROCHE Philippe
MORENO-CHABOT Clement
COLL Damien
BARRAUD Nicolas
MICHEL Jules

POIZAT Gaspard
GAUDISSARD Dominique
GARLOPEAU Brigitte
CHARLES Roger

COLL Arthur

POIRIER Luc
BEDROSSIAN Gregoire
SORINI Gilbert
CHAUDAGNE Jules
HENRI Jacqueline
EDWIGE-BOUBOUNE Romain
HALLAY Luc

PHAM BA NIEN Jacques
PORTE Jacques
ODONI-RUFFENACH Yann
AGUILAR Axel
LAVILLAT Remy

VIERS Sandrine
PICHON Raymond
CHARRUYER Baptiste
EGAN Simon

PAOLI Noel

DINCOV loan
PETITJEAN Mathilde

DE GEEST Jan

LUTZ Matteo

COLONNA Jean-Paul
BORDET Jacky

CHEN Isabelle

CENS Alain

BORIES Jean-Paul
SILLERO Pierre
VALDMAN Andrei

VAN EECKHOUT Guy
CHOMIENNE Pierre-Jerome

1421 F
1467 F
1631 F
1199 E
1594 F
1485 F
1569 F
1567 F
1562 F
1417 F
1536 F
1374 F
1686 F
1499 F
1678 F
1634 F
1425 F
1582 F
1579 F
1476 F
1346 F
1199 E
1518 F
1505 F
1610 F
1385 F
1349 F
1348 F
1510 F
1345 F
1323 F
1319 F
1238 F
1467 F
1459 F
1236 F
1228 F
1430 F
1199 E
1130 N
1173 F
1399 F
1398 F
1396 F
1333 F
1557 F
1522 F
1486 F
1282 F
1441 F
1430 F
1246 F
1403 F
1402 F
1400 F
1385 F
1368 F
1227 F

Res. Noirs
STEINLIN Simon
BOUJON Manuel
BEAUDOIRE Gregoire
REI-ROSA Jean-Jacques
LAGARENNE Tom
KHICHANE Madijid
BASRI Larbi-Jean
LORENTER Patrick
ARGUIJO Fernando
SAINSON Michael
GIBAUD Elian
SMADI Laurent
AUREJAC Pierre
DELABROUILLE Hugo
ANGEL Olivier
VANDURME Philippe
MORATA Jules
JEAN Robert
NOYREY-BURBAN Zeno
GROUSSET Nathan
PONS Eric
CORSINI Jean-Francois
BATOUT Ethan
KNEIB Bernard
DEBERLE Arman
PRIEUR Axel
ORFEUVRE Valentin
FLEURY Gerard
BOLUSSET LI Mingxu
COLL Jean-Michel
MEZQUITA Gerard
FOLTZ Olivier
GRAMATIKOV Mitko
HENNIQUE Beatrice
BERMUDEZ Lucas
CORCHETE Fabien
RICHARD Maxime
BELEY Francis

NGUYEN-DINH Dominique

DUBERTRAND Bernard
CHABANIS Yves
MAZZAGGIO Jaali
KRATZ Jonathan
VONGKORAD Philippe
CLAIR Michael
AUSTRUY Daniel
MEYNARD Julien
DONADILLE Jean-Claude
JARRIER Francis
BENOIT Clement
FAVAUGE Elias

PIRES Oscar

HORN Claude
RETAILLEAU Anne
DUBIN Philippe
PERRARD Nicolas
SARINENA Pierre
CLAUZEL Andre

1398 F
1640 N
1410 N
1509 F
1513 F
1579 F
1509 F
1474 F
1464 F
1540 F
1451 F
1696 F
1494 F
1684 F
1493 F
1467 F
1583 F
1466 F
1461 F
1545 F
1524 F
1518 F
1422 F
1316 F
1199 E
1563 F
1559 F
1548 F
1333 F
1500 F
1483 F
1475 F
1471 F
1257 F
1199 E
1445 F
1436 F
1199 E
1424 F
1413 F
1406 F
1199 E
1131 F
1043 F
1631 F
1310 F
1307 F
1295 F
1449 F
1254 F
1239 F
1404 F
1236 F
1218 F
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1364 F
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LONGO Alexandra
MERCIER Pierre
MORIN-ROCHE Hugo
FABRE Jean-Marie
TAOULILIT Anne
RAMANATHAN RAGINI
GALY Christian
ALIPHAT Pierre
ROCHANGE Christine
BERANGER Jean-Damien
VERNHET Claude
BETTAN Michel
JOUBERT Jonathan
RACHID Natalia
NOUAL Eric

BRETON Delphine
HEYMES Julien
RODIONOQV Vadim
PAGES Philippe
PHALIPPOU Frederic
BOURSEAU Matthieu
BARBERIS Bernard
LASFAR Karim
FERRAND Christine
FEUGIER Bruno
JOURDES Alain
IENTILE Timeo

DANG TRANG Hugo
ARAB Amazigh
ABERGEL Emmi

DI MERCURIO Jean-Pierre
LOPEZ Dominique
DUVAL Dominique
VONGKORAD Guillaume
HILTON Philippe

DE CHARRY Raphael
BEN KACEM Molka
FRAYSSE Noam
JULIAN Solene
VALETTE Alain
CHARLES Maella
BOUJON Elsa

1217 F
1223 F
1405 F
1200 F
1199 E
1199 E
1334 F
1167 F
1315 F
1309 F
1139 F
1302 F
1301 F
1290 N
1099 E
1270 F
1260 F
1251 F
1245 F
1090 F
1054 F
1052 F
1413 F
1306 F
1302 F
1150 F
1199 E
1108 F
1099 E
1199 E
1080 N
1199 E
1148 F
1143 F
1075 F
1120 N
1009 E
1099 E
1010 N
1009 E
1339 F
1199 E
1009 E

SAURET Jean-Luc
ADIBA Jean-Claude
ABDERRAHIM Khalil
FRAILINU Jean-Bernard
VALDMAN Dmitry
ESTADIEU Bruno
ARAB Massyl

ROMAN Sylvian
GIRARD Sam

LOGNOS Lina
ROCCHIA Alex
SOULOUMIAC Thibault
VIARD Thierry

CROS Achille
BENHAMDI Zakary
PLATRET Martine
FRAYSSE Isaac
MATERIA Mario
CARIVENC-GRALHA Amelie
HURTEVENT Michel
LASTIER Paul
GERMAIN Daniel
KARSENTY Madeleine
PEYRE Marie-France
PETIT Michel

CAMBON Melissa
DINCOQV Christian
LERICHE Nelly
L'HERBON DE LUSSATS Jean
BONACHERA Timothee
BIZOT Thomas
MARTINEZ Andre
BOUDET Nicole

GAU Anne
QUARESMA DOS SANTOS Clea
CLOCHE Ida

BARON Arthur

RACHID Raphael
CUER Philippe

HAAS Michel

BEN KACEM Zoubayer
CROS Isidore

LE CHAUX Marianne

1334 F 2V

1415 F
1199 E
1398 F
1346 F
1338 F
1199 E
1334 F
1199 E
1199 E
1305 F
1199 E
1154 F
1099 E
1285 F
1067 F
1010 N
1009 E
1007 F
1235 F
1233 F
1224 F
1181 F
1095 F
1053 F
1214 F
1009 F
1199 E
1259 F
1093 F
1199 E
1084 F
1080 F
1014 F
1121 F
1010 N
1099 E
1009 E
1120 F
1095 F
1009 E
1009 E
1199 E
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